
Academic Year Calendar 

2019-2020 
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December 2019  January 2020  February 2020 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su 
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March 2020  April 2020  May 2020 
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June 2020  July 2020  August 2020 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su 
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Key:     

   Nursery & Pre-School day/Weekend. 

    

     School Holidays – Nursery & Pre-School closed to children attending term time only sessions. 

    

   Bank Holiday – Nursery & Pre-School closed. 

             

   INSET Day – Nursery & Pre-School closed to all children attending 15 and 30 hour funded places. 

    

   Parents meeting – Appointments to be booked with your child’s key person. 

      

   Special Days 

   
  



Dates  for your diary 

 

Autumn Term – 14 weeks 

Tuesday 3rd September 2019 – First day of term 

Monday 28th October –  Fri 1st November – Half Term Break 

Tuesday 10th December 2019 – Nativity 

Thursday 12th December 2019 – Christmas Lunch 

Tuesday 17th December 2019 - Parents Meetings 

Wednesday 18th December 2019 – Christmas Party 

Thursday 19th December – INSET Day  

Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd Jan 2020 – Christmas Holiday 

 

Spring Term – 12 weeks 

Monday 6th January 2020 – First day of term 

Monday 17th –  Friday 21st February 2020 - Half Term Break 

Tuesday 31st March 2020 - Parents Meetings 

Thursday 2nd April 2020 – Easter Egg Hunt 

Friday 3rd April 2020 - INSET Day  

Monday 6th – Friday 17th April 2020 – Easter Holiday 

 

 

Summer Term – 12 weeks 

Monday 20th April 2020 

Monday 25th to Friday 29th May 2020 - Half Term Break 

Thursday 9th July 2020 – Pre-School Graduation Ceremony & Family Picnic 

Tuesday 14th July 2020 - Parents Meetings 

Wednesday 22nd July 2020 - INSET Day  

Thursday 22nd July – 1st Sept 2020 – Summer Holiday 


